

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2016 HMA SURFACING

BID TABULATION
CONTRACT C & D

05/24/2016

MMH

TOWNSHIP / ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth Riley Construction <i>Local: Yes, 4150 S Creyts</i>		Michigan Paving & Materials <i>Local: No</i>		Quality Asphalt Paving <i>Local: No</i>	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
CONTRACT C								
HMA 13A	8,350	TON	\$ 51.52	\$ 430,192.00	\$ 51.33	\$ 428,605.50	\$ 67.82	\$ 566,297.00
Monument Box Adjust	4	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	1,570	LFT	\$ 0.35	\$ 549.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 785.00	\$ 1.28	\$ 2,009.60
Slope Restoration	2,000	SYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 32.46	\$ 64,920.00
Shoulder, CI II	2,490	TON	\$ 19.12	\$ 47,608.80	\$ 19.67	\$ 48,978.30	\$ 17.18	\$ 42,778.20
TOTAL BID CONTRACT C				\$ 491,490.30		\$ 492,168.80		\$ 676,404.80

CONTRACT D								
HMA 13A	13,410	TON	\$ 53.19	\$ 713,277.90	\$ 52.60	\$ 705,366.00	\$ 67.42	\$ 904,102.20
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	185	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 52,725.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 64,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 18,500.00
Dr. Structure Reconstruct	17	EACH	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,100.00
Water Shutoff, Adj.	1	EACH	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	65,877	SYD	\$ 0.77	\$ 50,725.29	\$ 1.08	\$ 71,147.16	\$ 0.97	\$ 63,900.69
Cold Milling HMA Surface, Special	20,000	SYD	\$ 1.79	\$ 35,800.00	\$ 1.83	\$ 36,600.00	\$ 1.37	\$ 27,400.00
Curb Reconstruct	325	LFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,750.00
Shoulder, CI II	40	TON	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 17.18	\$ 687.20
Slope Restoration	200	SYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 32.46	\$ 6,492.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT D				\$ 870,738.19		\$ 900,863.16		\$ 1,036,032.09

As Read Bid Amount = 870,604.09